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Resultatlista

DM, BBGF

DM Individuellt 14 August 2022
Spelplats: Ludvika BGK Filt

Klubb

Stora Tuna BGK
Ludvika BGK
Hammarby BGK
Ludvika BGK
BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
Stora Tuna BGK
Ludvika BGK

BGK VK-78
Ludvika BGK
BGK VK-78
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Ludvika BGK
Ludvika BGK
Hofors BGK
Hammarby BGK
Albrons BGK

Hofors BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK

BGK VK-78

Hofors BGK
Hofors BGK

S1

39
47
41
52
46
50
43
55
53

34
33
38
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47
49
43
49
46
53

45
51
69

68

56

47
50

S2

43
38
45
40
45
53
48
42
66

34
39
39
34
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42
47
48
50
65

47
51
58

63

65

46
52

S3

36
39
44
44
46
40
56
51
50
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35
36
41
41
48
56
50
53
57

44
49
59

53

65

118
124
130
136
137
143
147
148
169

106
107
113
115
132
139
146
147
149
175

136
151
186

184

186

93
102

Snitt

39.3
41.3
43.3
45.3
45.7
47.7
49.0
49.3
56.3

35.3
35.7
37.7
38.3
44.0
46.3
48.7
49.0
49.7
58.3

45.3
50.3
62.0

61.3

62.0

46.5
51.0
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1
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Klubb

Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK
Ludvika BGK
Hofors BGK
Ludvika BGK
BGK VK-78

S1

46
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50

S2

56

49

40
33
40
52
50

S3
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43
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41
42
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119
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